Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie

Park
Program Age Age ) . . .
Program Name Dates Time Days Facility Location Classes Price
Number from to
PRESCHOOL

26981 Nature Parent & Tot 6 Months 5Y Sep 18 - Oct 09:00AM - Every Thu Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 6 $66.90
23 10:30AM Shubie Park

26756 Nature Parent & Tot 6 Months 5Y Sep 16 - Oct 11:00AM - Every Tue Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 6 $66.90
21 12:30PM Shubie Park

26992 Nature Preschool 3Y 5Y Sep 16-0Oct 09:00AM - Every Tue Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 6 $66.90
21 10:30AM Shubie Park

26989 Nature Preschool 3Y 5Y Sep 18-0ct 11:00AM - Every Thu Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 6 $66.90
23 12:30PM Shubie Park

26999 Nature Play 6Y 12 Y Sep 29 - Sep 09:00AM - Once Shubie Park - Adventure Earth Centre - 1 $37.17
Inservice Camp 29 04:00PM Outdoor Shubie Park
Classroom
26998 Nature Play 6Y 12Y Dec 04 - Dec 09:00AM - Once Shubie Park - Adventure Earth Centre - 1 $37.17
Inservice Camp 04 04:00PM Outdoor Shubie Park
Classroom
26995 Nature Play 6Y 12Y Oct24 - Oct 09:00AM - Once Shubie Park - Adventure Earth Centre - 1 $37.17
Inservice Camp 24 04:00PM Outdoor Shubie Park
Classroom
29151 Forrest Adventures 5Y 12 Y Dec 01 - Dec 02:30PM - Every Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 14
Afterschool Program 19 05:30PM  Mon, Tue, Shubie Park $223.0
Wed, Thu, 2
Fri
29149 Forrest Adventures 5Y 12Y Oct01-0ct 02:30PM - Every Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre - 21
Afterschool Program 31 05:30PM  Mon, Tue, Shubie Park $334.5
Wed, Thu, 3

Fri



Program

Number
29146

29142

28996

29005

26184

26742

26749

26750

Age
from

Forrest Adventures 5Y
Afterschool Program

Program Name

Forrest Adventures 5Y
Afterschool Program

HEAT Camp 13Y

Women's Overnight 18Y
Camp

Explore Your Trails - 18 Y
Shubie Park

Explore Your Trails - 18 Y
McDonald Sports
Park

Explore Your Trails - 18 Y
Sackville Lakes

Explore Your Trails - 18 Y
Musquodoboit

Trailway, Bayer Lake
Lookoff and Skull

Rock

Age
to

Dates

Time

Days

12 Y Nov 03 - Nov 02:30PM - Every

28

05:30PM

Mon, Tue,
Wed, Thu,
Fri

12Y Sep 04 - Sep 02:30PM - Every
05:30PM  Mon, Tue, Avery Room Shubie Park

29

19Y Nov 07-Nov 07:00PM Weekend Camp

09

Oct 04 - Oct 09:30AM Every day Camp

05

Wed, Thu,
Fri

YOUTH

Fri- 11AM
Sun

Sat -
01:30PM
Sun

Sep 25 - Sep 10:00AM - Once

25

12:00PM

Oct 02 - Oct 10:00AM - Once

02

12:00PM

Oct 09 - Oct 10:00AM - Once

09

12:00PM

Oct 16 - Oct 10:00AM - Once

16

12:30PM

Facility Location

Shubie Park Adventure Earth Centre -
Shubie Park

Shubie Park- Adventure Earth Centre -

Adventure Earth Centre -
Mockingee - Camp Mockingee
Hall

Adventure Earth Centre -
Mockingee - Camp Mockingee
Hall

Shubie Park - Adventure Earth Centre -
Outdoor Shubie Park
Classroom

McDonald
Sports Park

McDonald
Sports Park
Musquodobo
it Trailway

Classes Price

19

3

2

1

$302.6
7

$270.8

$90.00

$90.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Program Age Age

Program Name ) Dates Time Days Facility Location Classes Price
Number from to
26752 Explore Your Trails - 18Y Oct 23 - Oct 10:00AM - Once Salt Marsh 1 $0.00
Salt Marsh Trail 23 12:00PM Trail

PLEASE NOTE:
Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.
Some program fees and/or details may changed over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current



