Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie





Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
					PRESC	HOOL				
26981	Nature Parent & Tot	6 Months	5 Y	Sep 18 - Oct 23	09:00AM - 10:30AM	Every Thu	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	6	\$66.90
26756	Nature Parent & Tot	6 Months	5 Y	Sep 16 - Oct 21	11:00AM - 12:30PM	Every Tue	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	6	\$66.90
26992	Nature Preschool	3 Y	5 Y	Sep 16 - Oct 21	09:00AM - 10:30AM	Every Tue	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	6	\$66.90
26989	Nature Preschool	3 Y	5 Y	Sep 18 - Oct 23	11:00AM - 12:30PM	Every Thu	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	6	\$66.90
					CHI	LD				
26999	Nature Play Inservice Camp	6 Y	12 Y	Sep 29 - Sep 29	09:00AM - 04:00PM	Once	Shubie Park Outdoor Classroom	- Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	1	\$37.17
26998	Nature Play Inservice Camp	6 Y	12 Y	Dec 04 - Dec 04	09:00AM - 04:00PM	Once	Shubie Park Outdoor Classroom	- Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	1	\$37.17
26995	Nature Play Inservice Camp	6 Y	12 Y	Oct 24 - Oct 24	09:00AM - 04:00PM	Once	Shubie Park Outdoor Classroom	- Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	1	\$37.17
29151	Forrest Adventures Afterschool Program	5 Y	12 Y	Dec 01 - Dec 19	02:30PM - 05:30PM	Every Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	14	\$223.0 2
29149	Forrest Adventures Afterschool Program	5 Y	12 Y	Oct 01 - Oct 31	02:30PM - 05:30PM	Every Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	21	\$334.5 3

Program Number	Program Name	•	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
29146	Forrest Adventures Afterschool Program	5 Y	12 Y	Nov 03 - Nov 28	02:30PM - 05:30PM	Every Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri	Shubie Park	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	19	\$302.6 7
29142	Forrest Adventures Afterschool Program	5 Y	12 Y	Sep 04 - Sep 29	02:30PM - 05:30PM	-	Shubie Park- Avery Room	Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	17	\$270.8 1
YOUTH										
28996	HEAT Camp	13 Y	19 Y	Nov 07- Nov 09	07:00PM Fri - 11AM Sun	Weekend	Camp Mockingee - Hall	Adventure Earth Centre - Camp Mockingee	3	\$90.00
					ADU	LT				
29005	Women's Overnight Camp	18 Y		Oct 04 - Oct 05	09:30AM Sat - 01:30PM Sun	Every day	•	Adventure Earth Centre - Camp Mockingee	2	\$90.00
26184	Explore Your Trails - Shubie Park	18 Y		Sep 25 - Sep 25	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Once	Shubie Park Outdoor Classroom	-Adventure Earth Centre - Shubie Park	1	\$0.00
26742	Explore Your Trails - McDonald Sports Park	18 Y		Oct 02 - Oct 02	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Once	McDonald Sports Park		1	\$0.00
26749	Explore Your Trails - Sackville Lakes	18 Y		Oct 09 - Oct 09	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Once	McDonald Sports Park		1	\$0.00
26750	Explore Your Trails - Musquodoboit Trailway, Bayer Lake Lookoff and Skull Rock			Oct 16 - Oct 16	10:00AM - 12:30PM	Once	Musquodobo it Trailway		1	\$0.00

Program Number	Program Name	Age from	Age to	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
26752	Explore Your Trails - Salt Marsh Trail	18 Y		Oct 23 - Oct 23	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Once	Salt Marsh Trail		1	\$0.00

PLEASE NOTE:

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Some program fees and/or details may changed over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current